Found 19 member(s)

MEMBER NAME

MILL

Agroindustrias De Mapastepec Sa De Cv-
M apastepec

Agroindustrias De Palenque SaDe
Cv-Palenque

INVERSIONES EL BORREGOS SA.S

Agroaceite, SA.

Agropalma Group - AMAPALMA MILL
Agropalma Group - PARAPALMA MILL
Agropama Group - AGROPALMA Mill
Agropama Group - CPA Mill

Compaiiia Industrial Aceitera Coto Cincuenta
y Cuatro S.A - Naranjo Mill

Latin America Agriaim S.A

Compariia Industrial Aceitera Coto Cincuenta
y Cuatro S.A - Coto 54 Mill

Grupo Agroforestal Uumbal SAPI de CV
Agropama Group — CRAI Mill
PROLADE SAPI DE CV

Naturaceites S.A. (Panacté Oil Mill)
Naturaceites S.A.

Aceites ManuelitaS. A

Aceites ManuelitaS.A.
PALMERASDE LOS ANDES - SAN
LORENZO

COUNTRY

Mexico
Mexico

Colombia

Guatemala
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil

CostaRica

CostaRica

CostaRica

Mexico
Brazil
Mexico

Brazil
Guatemala
Guatemala
Colombia
Colombia

Ecuador

CERTIFICATION

BODY

IBD Certifications

IBD Certifications

IBD Certifications

IBD Certifications
IBD Certifications
IBD Certifications
IBD Certifications
IBD Certifications

IBD Certifications

IBD Certifications

IBD Certifications

IBD Certifications
IBD Certifications
IBD Certifications

IBD Certifications
IBD Certifications
IBD Certifications
IBD Certifications
IBD Certifications

IBD Certifications

CERTIFIED COMPANIES

(PRINCIPLESAND CRITERIA)

Certified growersare producers of palm oil whose oper ations have been certified against the RSPO Principlesand Criteria.

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CRSP0O12407-3

CRSPO12407-01

CRSPO14058

CRSPO5038
CA4590/14
CA4590/14
CA4590/14
CA4590/14

CA6007/15

CA6037/15

CA5961/15

CRSPO8349
CA4590/14
CRSPO13345

CA4590/14
CA6086/15
CA6086/15
CRSP0O8253
CA7839/16

CRSPO9719-05

RSPO PO ID

RSPO_PO1000004758
RSPO_P0O1000004757

RSPO_P0O1000010237

RSPO_PO1000006137
RSPO_PO1000008811
RSPO_P0O1000004955
RSPO_P0O1000000408
RSPO_PO1000000017

RSPO_PO1000002767
RSPO_P0O1000002766
RSPO_PO1000002746

RSPO_P0O1000008349
RSPO_PO1000000407
RSPO_PO1000013345

RSPO_P0O1000014803
RSPO_P0O1000005560
RSPO_PO1000002872
RSPO_PO1000008253
RSPO_P0O1000005117

RSPO_P0O1000008054

SUPPLY
CHAIN
MODEL

MB
MB

IP

IP
IP
IP
IP
IP

IP
MB
IP

MB
IP
IP

IP

IP

IP
IP,MB
MB

MB

LICENSE
START
DATE

15 Jul 2022
6 Jul 2022

10 Aug 2022

11 Jul 2022

16 Sep 2022
16 Sep 2022
16 Sep 2022
16 Sep 2022

30 Oct 2022
30 Oct 2022
30 Oct 2022

8 Oct 2022
14 Oct 2022
19 Oct 2022

14 Oct 2022
27 Oct 2022
17 Nov 2022
9 Dec 2022
9 Dec 2022

5 Jan 2023

LICENSE
END DATE

14 Aug 2023
5 Aug 2023

10 Oct 2023

10 Jun 2023

17 Nov 2023
17 Nov 2023
17 Nov 2023
17 Nov 2023

28 Aug 2023
26 Aug 2023
28 Aug 2023

7 Sep 2023
17 Nov 2023
18 Oct 2023

17 Nov 2023
26 Oct 2023
26 Oct 2023
8 Dec 2023
8 Dec 2023

13 Aug 2023
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CERTIFIED AREA

(Excl. Scheme SH)
505
4396

1334

6940
23085
0
42400
15646

4313
4638
14020

12360
11281
3930

10340
9386
2342
477
5704

7901

ASSESSMENT
TYPE

ASA 2

ASA 2

ASA 2

ASA 3

ASA 21
ASA 21
ASA 21
ASA 21

ASA 2

ASA 11

ASA 2

ASA 1

ASA 11
Initia
Certification
ASA 11
ASA 2
ASA 12
ASA 11
ASA 11

ASA 4

CERTIFIED
VOLUME
(CSPO)

3579

12630

40997
45171
39285
59113
10923

32808
23656
105684

45507
39243

19030
45000
30000
2231

25825

25921

CERTIFIED
VOLUME
(CSPK)

1524

4665

6021
13924
10322
20167
3187

5921
4104
21373

8695
11451

5553
7700
6000
842

8727

1812

STATUS

Active
Active

Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active



PALMERAS DEL ECUADOR

PALMERAS DE LOS ANDES - QUININDE
Planta Extractora Aceites Cimarrones S.A.S

ZFPEA

Planta de Beneficio Agropecuaria Santamaria

SA

OLEOSUR SAPI DE CV

Grupo Jaremar - Extractora AGROTOR
Grupo Jaremar - Extractora CAICESA
INDUSTRIA DE JABONESY
DETERGENTESLASPALMAS, S. A.
Agroindustria Palmera San Roman S.A.
Palmas del Ixcan Limitada

Fray Bartolome Mill

PALMAR DE ALTAMIRA

PALMACEITE SA.

ACEITESSA

Extractora Natural S.A. (Extranatu) Mill
Industrias Oleopalma S.A. de C.V.

Ecuador
Ecuador

Colombia

Colombia

Mexico
Honduras
Honduras

Guatemala

Guatemala
Guatemala
Guatemala
Colombia

Colombia

Colombia

Ecuador
Mexico

IBD Certifications
IBD Certifications

IBD Certifications

IBD Certifications

IBD Certifications
IBD Certifications
IBD Certifications

IBD Certifications

IBD Certifications
IBD Certifications
IBD Certifications
IBD Certifications

IBD Certifications

IBD Certifications

IBD Certifications
IBD Certifications

CRSPO9719-06
CRSPO9719-04

CRSP0O10505-01

CRSPO10505

CRSPO19939
CA7638/16
CA7639/16

CA7919/16

CRSP0O12961-01
CRSPO12961
CRSPO19759-1
CRSPO15032

CRSPO6276

CRSPO6276

CRSPO12660
CRSP0O12407

RSPO_P0O1000008053
RSPO_P0O1000007552

RSPO_PO1000008385

RSPO_P0O1000003981

RSPO_P0O1000004762
RSPO_PO1000003117
RSPO_PO1000003116

RSPO_P0O1000005085

RSPO_PO1000009242
RSPO_PO1000008418
RSPO_PO1000004000
RSPO_P0O1000004007

RSPO_PO1000004029

RSPO_P0O1000003979

RSPO_P0O1000000819
RSPO_PO1000006357

MB
MB

MB

IP

MB
MB
MB

MB

IP
MB
MB
IP

IP

IP

IP
MB

5 Jan 2023
5 Jan 2023

11 Jan 2023

18 Jan 2023

30 Apr 2023
16 Mar 2023
12 Apr 2023

8 Mar 2023

18 Apr 2023
18 Apr 2023
5May 2023
15 Jun 2023

24 May 2023

24 May 2023

18 Jul 2023
6 Jul 2023

13 Aug 2023
13 Aug 2023

15 Nov 2023

15 Nov 2023

17 Dec 2023
1 Nov 2023
1 Nov 2023

12 Oct 2023

16 Jan 2024
16 Jan 2024
9 Mar 2024
14 Mar 2024
23 May
2024

23 May
2024

17 Apr 2024
26 Feb 2024
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15530
7378

4070

2750

240
11236
3724

3291

7287
2387
7244
3644

153

288

ASA 4
ASA 4

ASA 3

ASA 3

ASA 2
ASA 2
ASA 12

ASA 1

ASA 3

ASA 3

ASA 2

ASA 3
Renewal
Certification 1
Renewal
Certification 1
ASA 14

ASA 3

38795
7818

13706

6626

674
43978
8380

17700

36898
6209

46033
21732

20366

18795

6691
1426

6760
141

2682

2120

128
10937
1974

3200

7154
1339
3000
3436

2114

2051

2876
556

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active
Active
Active

Active

Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Active

Active
Active



